U-825 6.35mm#A 12/ RSA/8—

” .
1/4" Impact Driver #} 5,5 /PARTS LIST 2210
=] =
Ir;\?:x g‘li R4 Description Fi?ii TE il

2SA | 2606SA |fRT—Assy Housing Assy with2615 1 7,320
2 2606 |RT— Housing 825 1 6,300
3 2615 [N\ Ty Housing bushing 1 1,440
4 2607 [J/N—R/NJLTEY Reverse valve pin 1 264
5 2608 [J/N—XR/N)LTARTJ 5 [Reverse valve spring 1 130
6 2363 [6ANTLED R Set Screw Max4 [ 100
7 2610 [J/8—R/N)LD Reverse valve 1 1,296
8 2611 [ RFYTJL Y Snap Ring ISTW-10 2 110
9 2612 |Dwiv— Washer 2 180
10 2613 [ALRTJLH Cam spring 1 216
11 2614 |AR—IL)T—F— Ball retainer 1 1,890
13 2616 | AR—H— Spacer 1 350
14 2617 |I\NoR—7—2TwS 2% [Hammer cage bushing 1 660
15 2309 [RF—ILih—IL Steel Ball 1/8” 1 72
16 2639 [T ELNT YT 1/47 1/4" Anvil shank 6.35mm 1 1.440
17 2620 |/I\R—FT—TEYV Hammer cage pin ¢ 4x24.8 2 390
18 2621 |[/\>X— Hammer 2 1,440
19 2622 |HL Cam 1 3,144
20 2623 [\ X—HF—D Hammer cage 1 4,320
21 3464 [ RF7LG Ball Bearing 60827 1 720
22 2624 |[AAIL—IL () Qil seal 1 576
23 2625 [0-J 45 0O-Ring S-26 1 210
24 2626 [ZORIL—F Front End Plate 825 1 936
25 2627 |[R—2 Vane 5 240
26 2628 |O—&X— Rotor 1 3,780
27 2629 [P A—EY Cylinder pin 1 230
28 2630 [P A — Cylinder 1 3,120
29 2631 [J¥JTL—F Rear End Plate 1 864
30 3310 [RF7YLY Ball Bearing 62622 1 720
31 2632 | ARTYE(XR) Gasket 1 340
32 2633 |[NwyRkH/N— Head cover 1 1,320
33 2634 [6AIAIRILE Cap Screw M4x15 4 130
34 2526 [/\REE Spring washer M4 4 15
35 2635 |[RVELTRXH1)aH Tapping screw M4x6 2 70
36 2636 [T ILDE— Deflector 1 240
37 2486 |[FJAH— Trigger 1 330
38 2491 |RTYUTEY Spring pin ¢ 3x20 1 60
39 2650 [JwabEY Bush pin 1 216
40 2484 [0-J 7T O-Ring 2.5x1.2 1 60
41 2507 [ RTYTEY Spring pin ¢ 3x18 1 60
42 2644 [N)L270OvY Valve block 1 2,640
43 2508 |0-UJL% O-Ring P-9 1 60
44 2643 [L¥XalLBZ—/N)LD Regulator valve 4E% /4step 1 1,584
45 3128 [RTULT Ty v— Spring washer M5 2 60
46 7400 6 IftARILE Cap Screw M5x30 2 120
47 2506 |[ART IR0 Gasket 1 230
48 2710 [0-YJ 5 0O-Ring P-5 1 60
49 2513 [/NILTRT—L Valve stem 1 360
50 2514 [O-Y T XvvyT O-ring cap 1 120
51 2515 [/N)LTRTILT Valve spring 1 230
52 2642 A LyhIvi Ly Alir Inlet Bushing 1 864
53 3302 [0-UJ 4 0O-Ring P-8 1 60
54 2641 | RbYTEVRTLY Stop pin spring 1 180
55 2462 | RF—ILR—IJL Steel Ball 4mm 1 70
56 5000 [HFS Coupler PM1/4 1 420

(PEGMABRERSTHIENHYFET)

*Parts may be changed with/without notice.




